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Spelling 

This week, we’re learning about the ness suffix. Usually, you just add the suffix 

on to the root word. The exceptions are when the word ends in a y and is more 

than one syllable long. Eg. happiness. 

happy          happiness 

sad              sadness 

kind             kindness 

quiet           quietness 

dark            darkness 

ill                illness 

shy             shyness 

sick            sickness 

 

Task: practise your spelling using a few of the strategies listed below.  

 


